Constant Current Versions - Product Specifications
Model Number Output Current
(mA ±5%)
Output Voltage
Range (Vdc)
Max Output
Power (W)
Typical
Efficiency
PLED200W-445-C0450-XX 450 149-445 200W 92%
PLED200W-285-C0700-XX 700 95-285 200W 92%
PLED200W-190-C1050-XX 1050 64-190 200W 91%
PLED200W-142-C1400-XX 1400 48-142 200W 91%
PLED200W-114-C1750-XX 1750 38-114 200W 91%
PLED200W-095-C2100-XX 2100 32-95 200W 91%
PLED200W-081-C2450-XX 2450 27-81 200W 90%
PLED200W-071-C2800-XX 2800 24-71 200W 90%
PLED200W-063-C3150-XX 3150 21-63 200W 90%
PLED200W-057-C3500-XX 3500 19-57 200W 90%
PLED200W-047-C4200-XX 4200 16-47 200W 89%
PLED200W-040-C4900-XX 4900 14-40 200W 89%
PLED200W-035-C5600-XX 5600 12-35 200W 89%
PLED200W-032-C6300-XX 6300 11-32 200W 88%
PLED200W-024-C8330-XX 8330 8-24 200W 88%
Constant Voltage Versions - Product Specifications
Model Number Output Voltage
(Vdc ±5%)
Output Current
Range (mA)
Max Output
Power (W)
Typical
Efficiency
PLED200W-024 • 24 2083-8330 200W 88%
PLED200W-032 32 1575-6300 200W 88%
PLED200W-035 35 1400-5600 200W 89%
PLED200W-040 40 1225-4900 200W 89%
PLED200W-047 47 1050-4200 200W 89%
PLED200W-057 57 875-3500 200W 90%
PLED200W-063 63 788-3150 200W 90%
PLED200W-071 71 700-2800 200W 90%
PLED200W-081 81 613-2450 200W 90%
PLED200W-095 95 525-2100 200W 91%
PLED200W-114 114 438-1750 200W 91%
PLED200W-142 142 350-1400 200W 91%
PLED200W-190 190 163-1050 200W 91%
PLED200W-285 285 175-700 200W 92%
PLED200W-445 445 113-450 200W 92%
-XX indicates dimming options are available. See options at left. Blank = fixed current output
Electrical Specifications
Input Voltage Range: 100-277 Vac Nom.  (90-305 V Min/Max)
Input Over-Voltage: Can endure 320Vac for 48 Hrs, 350Vac for 2 Hrs